Request Title

Spam Emails - statistics

Palmers Farm, Wootton, Isle of Wight - any information held

Data Protection contacts - Historic England

The President Eisenhower Statue, Westminster - storage of statue

ICT Service Desk or IT Service Management contracts

Broomlands, Langton Green - Committee Meeting Report

Norris Castle, East Cowes, Isle of Wight - correspondence and documentation regarding works
The Eagles Inn, Cressage, Shrewsbury - copy of listing application

Edward Pease Public Library and Darlington Art Gallery - any further information to that already supplied
The Barnfield, Stowting Common, Ashfield, Kent - copy of listing application and correspondence
Sivill House, Columbia Road, Tower Hamlets - identity of listing applicant

Appeals for double glazing in listed buildings in North Yorkshire

Permissions for standard double glazing in grade Il listed houses

22 Ladywood Road and 49 Bracebridge Road - documentation between 2012-2015

Historic England Places of Worship Forum - minutes and agenda for January 2020 meeting
Campeville Fort trench - information regarding trench on site

Campeville Fort - photographs

Walsall Drill Hall - internal photographs

Summerfield Police Station, Dudley Road, Birmingham - identity of listing applicant

Scheduling of Ancient Monuments - data

Chatter Park, Courtlands Lane, Lympstone - emails or phone calls received

First Aid and Mental Health Training - Historic England

Overseal House, Overseal - information supplied to conservation officer

6 St Mary's Street, Ely, Cambs - surveyors notes and photographs

Vault in High Street, Bristol - Registration documents

Battle HQ, Hucknall, Nottinghamshire - identity of listing applicant

Malmesbury Town Defences Scheduled Monument - scheduled monument information

Church of Holy Family, Cuddesdon Way, Blackbird Leys, Oxford - identity of listing applicant and consultees

Request ID Request " Subject

CAS-01050-[ FOI
CAS-01052-CEIR
CAS-01055-) FOI
CAS-01057-1EIR
CAS-01058-k FOI
CAS-01060-1 EIR
CAS-01062-) EIR
CAS-01063-F EIR
CAS-01064-\ EIR
CAS-01065-1EIR
CAS-01070-L EIR
CAS-01071-) EIR
CAS-01072-LEIR
CAS-01073-CEIR
CAS-01074-) FOI
CAS-01077-YEIR
CAS-01078-CEIR
CAS-01079-) EIR
CAS-01080-F EIR
CAS-01081-FEIR
CAS-01082-[ EIR
CAS-01083-\ FOI
CAS-01085-) EIR
CAS-01086-¢ EIR
CAS-01087-1EIR
CAS-01088-F EIR
CAS-01089-F EIR
CAS-01090-CEIR

Mixed
Mixed
Staffing
Planning
Procurement
Listing
Planning
Listing
Planning
Listing
Listing
Planning
Planning
Planning
Governance
Planning
Planning
Listing
Listing
Listing
Planning
Procurement
Mixed
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing

Received Date

02/01/2020
03/01/2020
02/01/2020
08/01/2020
13/01/2020
10/01/2020
13/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
23/01/2020
23/01/2020
23/01/2020
24/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
09/01/2020
28/01/2020
27/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
30/01/2020

Outcome Type
Fully Withheld
Not held

Granted In Full
Granted In Full
Granted In Full
Granted In Full
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Fully Withheld
Not held

Granted In Full
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Granted In Full
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Granted In Full
Granted In Full
Fully Withheld
Granted In Full
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Not held

Fully Withheld
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
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